BHB
Data Sheet
BHB Series Blower Cooled
Hysteresis Brakes
1 www.magtrol.com
MAGTROL
Features
•	 Ideal for low-torque/high-speed applications with

BHB
MAGTROL
Ordering Information
Brake
Model
Power Supply* Shaft
Height TM
Riser Jack Shaftopen-loop control closed-loop control
< 1 A > 1 A < 1 A > 1 A mm
BHB-3B 5210 NA DSP7000 NA 80 RTM-1-080 JS-10-080
BHB-3BA 5210 NA DSP7000 NA 80 RTM-1-080 JS-10-080
BHB-6B 5210 ZUP36-6 DSP7000 DSP7000
and ZUP36-6 80 RTM-1-080 JS-10-080
BHB-6BA 5210 ZUP36-6 DSP7000 DSP7000
and ZUP36-6 80 RTM-1-080 JS-10-080
BHB-12B 5210 ZUP36-6 DSP7000 DSP7000
and ZUP36-6 120 RTM-1-120 JS-10-120
BHB-12BA 5210 ZUP36-6 DSP7000 DSP7000
and ZUP36-6 120 RTM-1-120 JS-10-120
BHB-24B 5210 ZUP36-6 DSP7000 DSP7000
and ZUP36-6 120 RTM-2-120 JS-20-120
BHB-24BA 5210 ZUP36-6 DSP7000 DSP7000
and ZUP36-6 120 RTM-2-120 JS-20-120
Accessory Ordering Information
	 *	 If testing at currents below 1 amp, then the 5210 (open loop) or DSP7000 (closed loop) are sufficient.  The DSP7000 Controller
supplies power to the brake in a closed-loop system.